OA 68298	M 3 D-	Vol. Mele Page	20970
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PR certain trust deed dated September 11, Gary W. Hill in the Mortgage Records of	ESENTS, That the und , 19.78., execu	ersigned trustee or succes ted and delivered by	sor trustee under that
in the Mortgage Records of <u>Klamath</u> page <u>24426</u> , or as document/ Re conveying real property situated in said cour	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	recorded on <u>OCCODER</u> on, in BOORFREET/volume I WAK No. 57570	No. <u>M78</u> (indicate which),
thereof on file	Klamath Falls Fore o. 4, according to in the office of t Oregon.	the official plat	
Klamath County,			
(IF SPACE INSUFFI having received from the beneficiary under sa secured by said trust deed has been fully paid out any covenant or warranty, express or impli- held by the undersigned in and to said describ	ind to the second	quest to reconvey, reciting loes grant, bargain, sell ar	g that the obligation nd convey, but with- to, all of the estate
In construing this instrument and whene feminine and neuter and the singular includes	ever the context hereof so the plural.	requires, the masculine	그는 것 같은 것 같은 것을 많았다.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under a corporation, it has caused its corporate nar officers duly authorized thereunto by order of	rsigned trustee has exect me to be signed and its its Board of Directors.	ited this instrument; if corporate seal to be affi;	the undersigned is zed hereunto by its
DATED: November 17,, 19 86	KLAM	ATH COUNTY TITLE CO Darle Aun Secretary	mpany encla
(If the truitee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (C STATE OF OREGON, County of	November 17,	Trustee County of Klamath 19.86 red Darle Runne) ss.
Personally appeared the above named		Wh RRMEXOR thexether, did say XPTASIANN MAS Secretary of	that the townshirts the
ment to be Ment to be (OFFICIAL SEAL) Motary commission expires	of said corporation and half of said corporation	argniva	is the corporate seal med and sealed in bo- directors; and each of ary act and deed. (OFFICIAL SEAL) executed by a corporation,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		STATE OF OREGON County ofKlam, I certify that the	ath strument
ORANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: <u>Gary W. H111</u> <u>38822 Farwell Drive No. 20D</u> <u>Fremont, California 94536</u> NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following	SPACE RESERVED FOR FRECORDER'S USE	was received for record of <u>Novembar</u> at 1:56 o'clock P in book/reel/volume N page 20970 or a ment/microfilm/recept Record of Mortgages of	on the
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee: \$5.00	By Ame	unty Clerk TITLE Deputy

COLUMN OF

CORE OF